
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-04 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
15:45:36.943 1 1:56.667 73.131 85 113 19

15:47:32.404 2 1:55.461 73.895 82 112 19

15:49:26.029 3 1:53.625 75.089 69 108 19

15:51:18.994 4 1:52.965 75.528 73 110 19

15:53:06.002 5 1:47.008 79.732 65 110 19

15:55:04.851 6 1:58.849 71.789 91 114 20

15:56:58.815 7 1:53.964 74.866 72 110 19

L1-10 - ERIC GOMEZ -
15:48:43.677 1 4:47.578 29.668 51 72 19

15:50:36.803 2 1:53.126 75.420 50 67 19

15:52:25.629 3 1:48.826 78.400 38 67 19

15:54:15.509 4 1:49.880 77.648 45 68 19

15:56:05.592 5 1:50.083 77.505 38 72 19

L1-05 - BRIAN BERNARD -
15:45:36.384 1 1:57.063 72.884 53 86 19

15:47:31.889 2 1:55.505 73.867 52 87 19

15:49:25.517 3 1:53.628 75.087 38 77 19

L1-07 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
15:45:38.866 1 2:01.153 70.423 11 65 19

15:47:36.763 2 1:57.897 72.368 9 62 19

15:49:34.785 3 1:58.022 72.292 11 64 19

15:51:33.895 4 1:59.110 71.631 10 63 19

15:53:30.625 5 1:56.730 73.092 11 65 19

15:55:29.105 6 1:58.480 72.012 13 65 19

15:57:25.135 7 1:56.030 73.533 12 65 19

L1-01 - JAMES DAILEY -
15:55:43.935 1 2:01.234 70.376 92 109 19

15:57:49.024 2 2:05.089 68.207 79 107 19

L1-16 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
15:45:57.362 1 2:05.732 67.859 103 109 19

15:48:04.113 2 2:06.751 67.313 113 111 19

15:50:10.497 3 2:06.384 67.509 106 111 19

15:52:16.606 4 2:06.109 67.656 109 108 19

15:54:20.859 5 2:04.253 68.666 105 112 19

15:56:26.567 6 2:05.708 67.872 99 108 19

L1-24 - ARASH BABAEE -
15:46:34.854 1 2:13.735 63.798 31 64 19

15:48:43.633 2 2:08.779 66.253 35 81 19

15:50:51.803 3 2:08.170 66.568 48 85 19

15:53:01.962 4 2:10.159 65.551 22 70 19

L3-16 - SHELLEY WHITE -
15:46:22.299 1 2:11.148 65.056 58 111 19

15:48:33.300 2 2:11.001 65.129 72 108 19

15:50:46.100 3 2:12.800 64.247 77 108 19

15:52:59.551 4 2:13.451 63.934 64 104 19

L1-14 - HIEN DINH -
15:46:22.909 1 2:13.421 63.948 19 67 19

15:48:37.397 2 2:14.488 63.441 18 67 19

15:50:52.795 3 2:15.398 63.014 13 57 19

15:53:06.806 4 2:14.011 63.666 19 64 19
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